
Peanut Catalog
Warehouse Code 72150Warehouse Name:

City State County
Birdsong Corporation

Blakely GA Early

1Lot Number

Receipt 
Number

Quantity 
Tons Type Grade

Loan Value 
Dollars

% 
SMKR

%Sound
 Splits

%Total 
SMK

%Other 
Kernals

%Total 
Damage

%Total 
Kernals

% Hulls
A.Flavus

%Total 
Kernals/Hulls

%Freeze 
Damage

%Conceald 
RMD

Net Pounds LSK 
Pounds MO FM % ELK % Fancy

Virginia (only)
Lot Recap

Loan Value
$142,630.02

Lot Summary: LRT
336.84

# Receipts
28

Tons
423.43

Grade
1

Type
RUN

LSK Pounds
18,601

A. Flavus
N

Sound Splits%
4.92

% SMK
64.94

Total SMK%
69.86

%Total Kernals
74.60

Net Pounds 
(Includes LSK)

846,791

(Includes LSK)
10088 5.18RUN 1 $1,789.3661.00 11.0072.00 6.001.00 79.0021.00 N 100.00.00 .0810,374 209 7.00 1.00 .00 .00

10089 23.17RUN 1 $8,110.9365.44 7.1272.56 5.44.28 78.2821.72 N 100.00.00 .1146,327 975 7.35 1.00 .00 .00

10090 11.14RUN 1 $3,937.0065.00 9.0074.00 4.00.00 78.0021.00 N 99.00.00 .0822,275 450 7.00 1.00 .00 .00

339618 1.53RUN 1 $513.9255.99 17.0173.00 4.001.00 78.0021.01 N 99.01.00 .033,051 157 6.99 3.01 .00 .00

339619 1.53RUN 1 $513.9255.99 17.0173.00 4.001.00 78.0021.01 N 99.01.00 .033,051 157 6.99 3.01 .00 .00

8737 42.74RUN 1 $14,322.4366.02 3.2769.29 3.95.00 73.2426.39 N 99.63.00 .0485,471 1,734 8.85 3.33 .00 .00

9049 25.89RUN 1 $8,706.5966.13 3.6669.79 3.39.00 73.1826.17 N 99.35.00 .0351,768 1,158 7.60 3.16 .00 .00

9105 3.80RUN 1 $1,122.2657.00 4.0161.01 6.001.00 68.0131.01 N 99.02.00 .157,606 317 8.01 3.01 .00 .00

9408 45.98RUN 1 $16,140.5869.66 2.6972.35 4.20.31 76.8622.82 N 99.68.00 .0991,967 1,383 8.52 2.46 .00 .00

9409 1.05RUN 1 $326.3859.01 2.9861.99 10.00.00 71.9928.02 N 100.01.00 .142,103 22 8.99 2.01 .00 .00

9605 25.25RUN 1 $8,777.9963.60 9.5273.12 4.00.57 77.6922.24 N 99.93.00 .0050,493 1,242 7.05 4.10 .00 .00

9636 8.77RUN 1 $2,985.5668.00 2.4970.49 3.05.00 73.5426.06 N 99.60.00 .0017,533 275 8.56 3.86 .00 .00

9650 22.18RUN 1 $6,726.6858.29 3.9762.26 7.351.00 70.6129.17 N 99.78.00 .1044,351 1,511 8.54 5.17 .00 .00

9651 2.75RUN 1 $895.0263.99 3.0167.00 4.991.00 72.9927.00 N 99.99.00 .065,505 117 10.01 3.01 .00 .00

9652 2.18RUN 1 $721.6367.01 1.9969.00 5.01.00 74.0125.01 N 99.02.00 .004,354 183 9.00 2.99 .00 .00

9653 5.03RUN 1 $1,594.9663.00 3.0066.00 6.00.61 72.6127.00 N 99.61.00 .0010,047 432 9.39 4.61 .00 .00

9656 22.18RUN 1 $6,726.6858.29 3.9762.26 7.351.00 70.6129.17 N 99.78.00 .1044,348 1,511 8.54 5.17 .00 .00

9657 2.75RUN 1 $895.2764.01 3.0167.02 4.991.00 73.0126.99 N 100.00.00 .065,504 117 9.99 2.99 .00 .00

9658 2.18RUN 1 $721.5367.00 1.9968.99 5.01.00 74.0025.01 N 99.01.00 .004,353 183 9.00 2.99 .00 .00

9659 5.03RUN 1 $1,594.9663.00 3.0066.00 6.00.61 72.6127.00 N 99.61.00 .0010,046 432 9.39 4.61 .00 .00

9665 27.06RUN 1 $9,537.0966.39 7.1073.49 3.51.24 77.2422.51 N 99.75.00 .0454,122 973 7.74 1.75 .00 .00

9666 36.26RUN 1 $12,945.1468.33 5.8374.16 3.17.00 77.3321.83 N 99.16.00 .0372,520 963 8.90 1.83 .00 .00

9667 72.70RUN 1 $23,861.4664.81 2.8967.70 3.78.22 71.7027.78 N 99.48.00 .01145,401 2,319 8.75 2.25 .00 .00

9668 16.48RUN 1 $5,803.4667.60 6.0073.60 4.00.40 78.0022.00 N 100.00.00 .0032,972 949 8.00 1.41 .00 .00

9674 1.38RUN 1 $399.2256.98 4.0160.99 5.001.98 67.9730.99 N 98.96.00 .152,765 145 7.98 3.99 .00 .00

9675 2.53RUN 1 $775.0560.00 2.0062.00 7.01.00 69.0132.00 N 101.01.00 .005,046 53 8.00 3.99 .00 .00
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9676 1.38RUN 1 $399.2256.98 4.0160.99 5.001.98 67.9730.99 N 98.96.00 .152,766 146 8.01 3.98 .00 .00

9687 5.33RUN 1 $1,785.7352.24 20.8373.07 5.00.00 78.0721.37 N 99.44.00 .0310,672 488 6.00 4.56 .00 .00

423.43Total Lot Quantity:

Warehouse Total: 423.43
Grand Total: 423.43
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